
赛段个人成绩/Individual Result For Stage
组织者/Organizer:2019 The 10th Tour Of TAIHU Lake Organizing Committee

赛段/Stage:6(金湖·绿道起点公园- 水上森林景/Jinhu·Green Way Starting Park-Water Forest)

距离/Distance:73.6Km

速度/Average :46.036Km/h

2019 The 10th Tour Of TAIHU Lake
Communique No.54

关门/Time Limit: 1:43:35

10/15 10:10

Report created 2019/10/15 12:02:08 1/3

名次
Rank

号码
 Bib

UCI 编码
UCI ID

姓名
Name

队名
Team

 成绩
Time

奖/罚
 B/P

差距
Diff.

1 11 10004509268 BENFATTO Marco ANS 1:35:55 -- --

2 12 10005390352 PELUCCHI Matteo ANS -- -2/-- --

3 3 10007969744 VALLEE Boris WGG -- -1/-- --

4 41 10011044442 *EINHORN Itamar ICA -- -3/-- --

5 72 10005660336 PERON Andrea TNN -- -- --

6 43 10007527988 RAIM Mihkel ICA -- -- --

7 185 10006497970 REGUIGUI Youcef TSG -- -- --

8 192 10008685322 MARINI Nicolas TYD -- -- --

9 64 10009531848 KUSABA Keigo NIP -- -- --

10 93 10009665022 #ZHANG Zheng HEN -- -- --

11 164 10055222888 *QUICK Blake STG -- -- --

12 62 10008924384 CIMA Damiano NIP -- -- --

13 35 10006801296 JONES Brenton DMP -- -- --

14 56 10014971629 *BEVILACQUA Mattia NSK -- -- --

15 194 10011003622 *#LI Zisen TYD -- -- --

16 176 10059718335 *AHMAD SABRI Muhamad Hakimi Haiqal TSC -- -- --

17 141 10006599216 BOUGLAS Georgios NLC -- -- --

18 76 10013880882 POLI Umberto TNN -- -- --

19 14 10015083177 *VENCHIARUTTI Nicola ANS -- -- --

20 61 10009974715 *CIMA Imerio NIP -- -- --

21 51 10007744624 PACIONI Luca NSK -- -- --

22 174 10060263252 *OZGUR Batuhan TSC -- -- --

23 54 10008653592 VAN EMPEL Etienne NSK -- -- --

24 83 10050281851 *#CHEN Zhiwen MSS -- -- --

25 204 10045965755 *#HO Kwun Hei HKS -- -- --

26 122 10006058743 EEFTING Roy MPC -- -- --

27 113 10005878079 ROLDAN ORTIZ Weimar Alfonso MED -- -- --

28 22 10015391153 *PENALVER ANIORTE Manuel BBH -- -- --

29 96 10086002810 *#WANG Juanyong HEN -- -- --

30 21 10048454413 BOL Jetse BBH -- -- --

31 53 10015048219 DE ROSA Simone NSK -- -- --

32 195 10050259118 *#LI Hu TYD -- -- --

33 143 10032987559 SHNYRKO Aliaksei NLC -- -- --

34 25 10005457242 MADRAZO RUIZ Angel BBH -- -- --

35 153 10023487219 *#YU Ze XDS -- -- --

36 75 10016185038 *IRVINE Declan TNN -- -- --

37 175 10062325413 *ABD RASIM Mohamad Saari Amri TSC -- -- --

38 165 10006383893 VINK Michael STG -- -- --

39 183 10006900118 AHMAD ZAMRI Muhammad Zulhilmie Afif TSG -- -- --

40 46 10004819264 VAN WINDEN Dennis ICA -- -- --

41 173 10015564844 *MOHD SHUKRI Muhammad Shaiful Adlan TSC -- -- --

42 133 10005747535 MAIKIN Roman MCC -- -- --

43 74 10007659243 PLANET Charles TNN -- -- --

44 26 10045497024 EZQUERRA MUELA Jesus BBH -- -- --

45 31 10010844681 ARERUYA Joseph DMP -- -- --

46 123 10011048684 *BERGSTROM FRISK Erik MPC -- -- --

47 142 10008759181 #QIAO Feng NLC -- -- --

48 23 10014356586 FUENTES PANIEGO Angel BBH -- -- --

49 13 10008198201 SPREAFICO Matteo ANS -- -- --

50 115 10007164644 OYOLA OYOLA Robigzon Leandro MED -- -- --

51 52 10008896601 FONZI Giuseppe NSK -- -- --

52 111 10001457307 SEVILLA RIVERA Oscar Miguel MED -- -- --



赛段个人成绩/Individual Result For Stage
2019 The 10th Tour Of TAIHU Lake

Communique No.54

Report created 2019/10/15 12:02:08 2/3

名次
Rank

号码
 Bib

UCI 编码
UCI ID

姓名
Name

队名
Team

 成绩
Time

奖/罚
 B/P

差距
Diff.

53 151 10006720262 #LIU Hao XDS -- -- --

54 45 10007523342 TUREK Daniel ICA -- -- --

55 63 10005480783 ITO Masakazu NIP -- -- --

56 202 10073116055 *#NG Pak Hang HKS -- -- --

57 44 10011042018 *BEN MOSHE Yuval ICA -- -- --

58 33 10015287685 *DELETTRE Alexandre DMP -- -- --

59 42 10005391564 BRANDLE Matthias ICA -- -- --

60 171 10009147282 ZAKARIA Akmal Hakim TSC -- -- --

61 131 10004503915 PAPOK Siarhei MCC -- -- --

62 2 10005840289 KREDER Wesley WGG -- -- --

63 86 10062996733 *#ZHU Yi MSS -- -- --

64 5 10081233238 TRONDSEN Trond Håkon WGG -- -- --

65 4 10004572017 VAN MELSEN Kevin WGG -- -- --

66 1 10003235134 DEGAND Thomas WGG -- -- --

67 15 10009026034 VIEL Mattia ANS -- -- --

68 71 10015809869 BRAND Sam TNN -- -- --

69 125 10008135149 #CHEN Chien Liang MPC -- -- --

70 84 10050282659 *#DENG Penghai MSS -- -- --

71 126 10055223191 *WALTERS Bailey MPC -- -- --

72 24 10005827559 VILELA Augusto Afonso Ricardo BBH -- -- --

73 36 10010164974 ROCHAS Remy DMP -- -- --

74 101 10062593676 *#YI Tegele KBS -- -- --

75 136 10056107915 *MAZUR Dzianis MCC -- -- --

76 34 10009362908 FILOSI Iuri DMP -- -- --

77 121 10010957748 VOLKERS Samuel MPC -- -- --

78 105 10085861350 *#XUE Guanhua KBS -- -- --

79 102 10011018877 #HOU Weijie KBS -- -- --

80 92 10086002002 *#MIAO Chengshuo HEN -- -- --

81 135 10009049373 STROKAU Vasili MCC -- -- --

82 81 10009173352 #GU Bingcheng MSS -- -- --

83 132 10003243723 VORGANOV Eduard MCC -- -- --

84 55 10013581394 RAGGIO Luca NSK -- -- --

85 134 10002917862 SAMOILAU Branislau MCC -- -- --

86 154 10086307146 *#HUANG Wenbo XDS -- -- --

87 114 10003274439 DUARTE AREVALO Fabio Andres MED -- -- --

88 116 10010179324 *TEJADA CANACUE Harold Alfonso MED -- -- --

89 152 10062006727 *#YIN Xiaolei XDS -- -- --

90 73 10004864532 LOZANO RIBA David TNN -- -- --

91 166 10008995015 ZENOVICH Mathew STG -- -- --

92 95 10009438585 #YAN Meng HEN -- -- --

93 172 10010647348 *MISBAH Muhsin Al Redha TSC -- -- --

94 181 10009154760 OTHMAN Muhamad Afiq Huznie TSG -- -- --

95 184 10008662383 BATMUNKH Maral-Erdene TSG -- -- --

96 163 10007809995 KENNETT Dylan STG -- -- --

97 32 10026669122 *CARR Simon DMP -- -- --

98 145 10062997036 #LI Daihou NLC -- -- --

99 193 10010985939 SIERRA SANCHEZ Yecid Arturo TYD -- -- --

100 104 10053581669 *#ZENG Chao KBS -- -- --

101 182 10005681453 ROSDI Mohd Nor Umardi TSG -- -- --

102 161 10009080594 CAVANAGH Ryan STG -- -- --

103 85 10062644095 *#LI Jinsong MSS -- -- --

104 112 10009764648 VARGAS ALZATE Walter Alejandro MED -- -- --
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105 162 10007623271 HUBBARD Thomas STG -- -- --

106 155 10086307045 *#WANG Junnan XDS -- -- --

107 124 10009795263 BRADBURY Edmund MPC -- -- --

108 206 10083425640 *#NG Sum Lui HKS -- -- --

109 65 10005480985 YOSHIDA Hayato NIP -- -- --

110 66 10008687342 NISHIMURA Hiroki NIP -- -- --

111 205 10010788303 *#LAI Chun Kin HKS -- -- --

112 91 10007511117 VOSEKALNS Andris HEN -- -- --

113 94 10086001901 *#JIANG He HEN 1:36:13 -- +18

114 144 10062644705 #BAI Lijun NLC 1:37:06 -- +1:11

DNS 82 10050285891 *#SHI Hang MSS

敢斗奖/Most Aggressive Rider
92 *#MIAO Chengshuo HEN

出发人数/Started: 114

排名人数/Ranked: 114

未出发/Did Not Start(DNS): 1

未到达/Did Not Finish(DNF): 0

取消资格/Disqualified(DSQ): 0

被关门/Out of Time Limits(OTL): 0

参赛人数/Entrants: 115

Panel of Commissaires



累计个人成绩/General Individual Classification

组织者/Organizer:2019 The 10th Tour Of TAIHU Lake Organizing Committee

第6赛段后/After Stage 6

距离/Distance:623.7Km
速度/Average :46.889Km/h

2019 The 10th Tour Of TAIHU Lake
Communique No.60

10/15 10:10

Report created 2019/10/15 12:07:38 1/3
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1 163 10007809995 KENNETT Dylan STG 13:42:25 -- --

2 42 10005391564 BRANDLE Matthias ICA 13:42:52 +27 --

3 3 10007969744 VALLEE Boris WGG -- -- --

4 43 10007527988 RAIM Mihkel ICA 13:42:54 +29 --

5 165 10006383893 VINK Michael STG 13:43:00 +35 --

6 61 10009974715 *CIMA Imerio NIP 13:43:03 +38 --

7 35 10006801296 JONES Brenton DMP 13:43:04 +39 --

8 111 10001457307 SEVILLA RIVERA Oscar Miguel MED 13:43:05 +40 --

9 45 10007523342 TUREK Daniel ICA 13:43:07 +42 --

10 166 10008995015 ZENOVICH Mathew STG -- -- --

11 161 10009080594 CAVANAGH Ryan STG 13:43:08 +43 --

12 115 10007164644 OYOLA OYOLA Robigzon Leandro MED -- -- --

13 62 10008924384 CIMA Damiano NIP 13:43:14 +49 --

14 113 10005878079 ROLDAN ORTIZ Weimar Alfonso MED 13:43:15 +50 --

15 1 10003235134 DEGAND Thomas WGG 13:43:16 +51 --

16 71 10015809869 BRAND Sam TNN -- -- --

17 74 10007659243 PLANET Charles TNN -- -- --

18 2 10005840289 KREDER Wesley WGG 13:43:17 +52 --

19 141 10006599216 BOUGLAS Georgios NLC 13:43:18 +53 --

20 171 10009147282 ZAKARIA Akmal Hakim TSC 13:43:19 +54 --

21 4 10004572017 VAN MELSEN Kevin WGG 13:43:20 +55 --

22 36 10010164974 ROCHAS Remy DMP -- -- --

23 72 10005660336 PERON Andrea TNN 13:43:21 +56 --

24 123 10011048684 *BERGSTROM FRISK Erik MPC -- -- --

25 46 10004819264 VAN WINDEN Dennis ICA 13:43:23 +58 --

26 51 10007744624 PACIONI Luca NSK -- -- --

27 114 10003274439 DUARTE AREVALO Fabio Andres MED -- -- --

28 26 10045497024 EZQUERRA MUELA Jesus BBH 13:43:24 +59 --

29 14 10015083177 *VENCHIARUTTI Nicola ANS 13:43:26 +1:01 --

30 13 10008198201 SPREAFICO Matteo ANS 13:43:27 +1:02 --

31 54 10008653592 VAN EMPEL Etienne NSK -- -- --

32 23 10014356586 FUENTES PANIEGO Angel BBH -- -- --

33 25 10005457242 MADRAZO RUIZ Angel BBH -- -- --

34 125 10008135149 #CHEN Chien Liang MPC -- -- --

35 116 10010179324 *TEJADA CANACUE Harold Alfonso MED 13:43:28 +1:03 --

36 133 10005747535 MAIKIN Roman MCC -- -- --

37 73 10004864532 LOZANO RIBA David TNN 13:43:29 +1:04 --

38 55 10013581394 RAGGIO Luca NSK 13:43:30 +1:05 --

39 56 10014971629 *BEVILACQUA Mattia NSK 13:43:31 +1:06 --

40 52 10008896601 FONZI Giuseppe NSK 13:43:32 +1:07 --

41 31 10010844681 ARERUYA Joseph DMP 13:43:34 +1:09 --

42 32 10026669122 *CARR Simon DMP 13:43:35 +1:10 --

43 185 10006497970 REGUIGUI Youcef TSG 13:43:40 +1:15 --

44 173 10015564844 *MOHD SHUKRI Muhammad Shaiful Adlan TSC -- -- --

45 33 10015287685 *DELETTRE Alexandre DMP 13:43:41 +1:16 --

46 63 10005480783 ITO Masakazu NIP -- -- --

47 126 10055223191 *WALTERS Bailey MPC 13:43:42 +1:17 --

48 53 10015048219 DE ROSA Simone NSK -- -- --

49 34 10009362908 FILOSI Iuri DMP -- -- --

50 181 10009154760 OTHMAN Muhamad Afiq Huznie TSG -- -- --

51 124 10009795263 BRADBURY Edmund MPC 13:43:48 +1:23 --

52 5 10081233238 TRONDSEN Trond Håkon WGG 13:43:52 +1:27 --
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53 193 10010985939 SIERRA SANCHEZ Yecid Arturo TYD 13:43:53 +1:28 --

54 195 10050259118 *#LI Hu TYD 13:44:01 +1:36 --

55 172 10010647348 *MISBAH Muhsin Al Redha TSC 13:44:04 +1:39 --

56 112 10009764648 VARGAS ALZATE Walter Alejandro MED 13:45:43 +3:18 --

57 12 10005390352 PELUCCHI Matteo ANS 13:45:44 +3:19 --

58 134 10002917862 SAMOILAU Branislau MCC 13:45:47 +3:22 --

59 121 10010957748 VOLKERS Samuel MPC 13:45:59 +3:34 -1

60 91 10007511117 VOSEKALNS Andris HEN 13:46:00 +3:35 -1

61 95 10009438585 #YAN Meng HEN 13:46:03 +3:38 -1

62 24 10005827559 VILELA Augusto Afonso Ricardo BBH 13:46:04 +3:39 -1

63 93 10009665022 #ZHANG Zheng HEN 13:46:05 +3:40 -1

64 92 10086002002 *#MIAO Chengshuo HEN -- -- -1

65 153 10023487219 *#YU Ze XDS 13:46:06 +3:41 -1

66 21 10048454413 BOL Jetse BBH 13:46:10 +3:45 -1

67 132 10003243723 VORGANOV Eduard MCC 13:46:12 +3:47 -1

68 81 10009173352 #GU Bingcheng MSS 13:46:16 +3:51 -1

69 84 10050282659 *#DENG Penghai MSS 13:46:21 +3:56 -1

70 22 10015391153 *PENALVER ANIORTE Manuel BBH 13:46:26 +4:01 -1

71 194 10011003622 *#LI Zisen TYD 13:46:32 +4:07 -1

72 76 10013880882 POLI Umberto TNN 13:46:48 +4:23 -1

73 135 10009049373 STROKAU Vasili MCC 13:46:59 +4:34 -1

74 164 10055222888 *QUICK Blake STG 13:47:04 +4:39 -1

75 144 10062644705 #BAI Lijun NLC 13:47:06 +4:41 +16

76 175 10062325413 *ABD RASIM Mohamad Saari Amri TSC 13:47:12 +4:47 --

77 131 10004503915 PAPOK Siarhei MCC 13:47:15 +4:50 --

78 184 10008662383 BATMUNKH Maral-Erdene TSG 13:47:26 +5:01 --

79 65 10005480985 YOSHIDA Hayato NIP 13:47:54 +5:29 --

80 75 10016185038 *IRVINE Declan TNN 13:49:35 +7:10 --

81 15 10009026034 VIEL Mattia ANS 13:49:37 +7:12 --

82 182 10005681453 ROSDI Mohd Nor Umardi TSG 13:50:12 +7:47 --

83 41 10011044442 *EINHORN Itamar ICA 13:51:50 +9:25 --

84 66 10008687342 NISHIMURA Hiroki NIP 13:53:34 +11:09 --

85 11 10004509268 BENFATTO Marco ANS 13:53:59 +11:34 --

86 162 10007623271 HUBBARD Thomas STG 13:54:09 +11:44 --

87 64 10009531848 KUSABA Keigo NIP 13:54:22 +11:57 --

88 192 10008685322 MARINI Nicolas TYD 13:54:31 +12:06 --

89 145 10062997036 #LI Daihou NLC 13:54:33 +12:08 -1

90 176 10059718335 *AHMAD SABRI Muhamad Hakimi Haiqal TSC 13:54:35 +12:10 -1

91 83 10050281851 *#CHEN Zhiwen MSS 13:54:37 +12:12 -1

92 154 10086307146 *#HUANG Wenbo XDS 13:54:38 +12:13 -1

93 151 10006720262 #LIU Hao XDS 13:54:39 +12:14 -1

94 94 10086001901 *#JIANG He HEN 13:54:49 +12:24 +5

95 142 10008759181 #QIAO Feng NLC 13:54:52 +12:27 --

96 104 10053581669 *#ZENG Chao KBS 13:55:01 +12:36 --

97 174 10060263252 *OZGUR Batuhan TSC 13:57:23 +14:58 --

98 202 10073116055 *#NG Pak Hang HKS 13:57:27 +15:02 --

99 96 10086002810 *#WANG Juanyong HEN 13:57:30 +15:05 --

100 101 10062593676 *#YI Tegele KBS 13:57:31 +15:06 --

101 85 10062644095 *#LI Jinsong MSS 13:57:32 +15:07 --

102 206 10083425640 *#NG Sum Lui HKS 13:57:41 +15:16 --

103 44 10011042018 *BEN MOSHE Yuval ICA 13:57:47 +15:22 --

104 204 10045965755 *#HO Kwun Hei HKS 13:57:50 +15:25 --
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105 102 10011018877 #HOU Weijie KBS 13:58:09 +15:44 --

106 122 10006058743 EEFTING Roy MPC 13:58:56 +16:31 --

107 136 10056107915 *MAZUR Dzianis MCC 13:59:24 +16:59 --

108 143 10032987559 SHNYRKO Aliaksei NLC 13:59:36 +17:11 -1

109 183 10006900118 AHMAD ZAMRI Muhammad Zulhilmie Afif TSG 13:59:49 +17:24 -1

110 86 10062996733 *#ZHU Yi MSS 13:59:55 +17:30 -1

111 152 10062006727 *#YIN Xiaolei XDS 14:00:08 +17:43 -1

112 205 10010788303 *#LAI Chun Kin HKS 14:00:19 +17:54 -1

113 155 10086307045 *#WANG Junnan XDS 14:01:42 +19:17 -1

114 105 10085861350 *#XUE Guanhua KBS 14:02:18 +19:53 -1

Panel of Commissaires



团体成绩/Team Classification

赛段/Stage:6(金湖·绿道起点公园- 水上森林景/Jinhu·Green Way Starting Park-Water Forest)

2019 The 10th Tour Of TAIHU Lake
Communique No.55

距离/Distance:73.6Km

赛段团体成绩/Team Ranking of Stage 6

Report created 2019/10/15 12:02:49 1/2

代码
Code

名次
Rank

队名
Team

国家
Nat.

成绩
Time

奖/罚
  B/P

差距
Diff.

1 ANS 安德罗尼乔卡托利-西德梅克洲际职业队/ANDRONI GIOCATTOLI-SIDERMEC ITA 4:47:45 -- --

2 NIP 日波-维尼梵蒂尼洲际职业队/NIPPO-VINI FANTINI-FAIZANE' ITA -- -- --

3 ICA 以色列单车学院/ISRAEL CYCLING ACADEMY ISR -- -- --

4 TYD 青海天佑德洲际队/TIANYOUDE HOTEL CYCLING TEAM CHN -- -- --

5 NSK 意大利内里索托利洲际职业队/NERI SOTTOLI SELLE ITALIA KTM ITA -- -- --

6 TNN 诺和诺德洲际职业队/TEAM NOVO NORDISK USA -- -- --

7 TSC 马来西亚沙布拉/TEAM SAPURA CYCLING MAS -- -- --

8 BBH 布尔戈斯-BH洲际职业队/BURGOS-BH TEAM ESP -- -- --

9 NLC 宁夏体彩力沃高士特洲际队/NINGXIA SPORTS LOTTERY LIVALL GUSTO CHN -- -- --

10 DMP 德科马赛普罗旺斯洲际职业队/DELKO MARSEILLE PROVENCE FRA -- -- --

11 HEN 中国恒翔洲际队/HENGXIANG CYCLING TEAM CHN -- -- --

12 WGG 比利时旺蒂-戈贝尔/WANTY-GOBERT CYCLING TEAM BEL -- -- --

13 MED 哥伦比亚麦德林洲际队/MEDELLIN COL -- -- --

14 TSG 马来西亚丁加奴/TERENGGANU INC.TSG CYCLING TEAM MAS -- -- --

15 STG 澳大利亚圣乔治洲际队/ST GEORGE CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM AUS -- -- --

16 MPC 瑞典米捷亚洲际队/MeMIL PRO CYCLING SWE -- -- --

17 MSS 中国捷安特洲际自行车队/GIANT CYCLING TEAM CHN -- -- --

18 XDS 深圳喜德盛/SHENZHEN XIDESHENG CYCLING TEAM CHN -- -- --

19 MCC 白俄罗斯明斯克/MINSK CYCLING TEAM BLR -- -- --

20 HKS 中国香港单车代表队/CYCLING TEAM OF HONG KONG,CHINA HKG -- -- --

21 KBS 中国坤宝体育/KUNBAO SPORT CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM CHN -- -- --

累计团体成绩/Team Ranking After Stage 6

代码
Code

名次
Rank

队名
Team

国家
Nat.

成绩
Time

差距
Diff.

Rank
  +/-

1 STG 澳大利亚圣乔治洲际队/ST GEORGE CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM AUS 41:09:01 -- --

2 ICA 以色列单车学院/ISRAEL CYCLING ACADEMY ISR 41:09:11 +10 --

3 MED 哥伦比亚麦德林洲际队/MEDELLIN COL 41:09:24 +23 --

4 WGG 比利时旺蒂-戈贝尔/WANTY-GOBERT CYCLING TEAM BEL 41:09:40 +39 --

5 MPC 瑞典米捷亚洲际队/MeMIL PRO CYCLING SWE 41:09:53 +52 --

6 TNN 诺和诺德洲际职业队/TEAM NOVO NORDISK USA 41:09:54 +53 --

7 NIP 日波-维尼梵蒂尼洲际职业队/NIPPO-VINI FANTINI-FAIZANE' ITA 41:10:05 +1:04 --

8 TSC 马来西亚沙布拉/TEAM SAPURA CYCLING MAS 41:10:10 +1:09 --

9 DMP 德科马赛普罗旺斯洲际职业队/DELKO MARSEILLE PROVENCE FRA 41:10:12 +1:11 --

10 BBH 布尔戈斯-BH洲际职业队/BURGOS-BH TEAM ESP 41:10:18 +1:17 --

11 NSK 意大利内里索托利洲际职业队/NERI SOTTOLI SELLE ITALIA KTM ITA 41:10:20 +1:19 --

12 ANS 安德罗尼乔卡托利-西德梅克洲际职业队/ANDRONI GIOCATTOLI-SIDERMEC ITA 41:12:50 +3:49 --

13 TYD 青海天佑德洲际队/TIANYOUDE HOTEL CYCLING TEAM CHN 41:14:13 +5:12 --

14 TSG 马来西亚丁加奴/TERENGGANU INC.TSG CYCLING TEAM MAS 41:14:56 +5:55 --

15 MCC 白俄罗斯明斯克/MINSK CYCLING TEAM BLR 41:15:08 +6:07 --

16 HEN 中国恒翔洲际队/HENGXIANG CYCLING TEAM CHN 41:18:07 +9:06 --

17 NLC 宁夏体彩力沃高士特洲际队/NINGXIA SPORTS LOTTERY LIVALL GUSTO CHN 41:23:42 +14:41 --

18 MSS 中国捷安特洲际自行车队/GIANT CYCLING TEAM CHN 41:26:47 +17:46 --

19 XDS 深圳喜德盛/SHENZHEN XIDESHENG CYCLING TEAM CHN 41:35:04 +26:03 --

20 KBS 中国坤宝体育/KUNBAO SPORT CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM CHN 41:50:17 +41:16 --
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累计团体成绩/Team Ranking After Stage 6

代码
Code

名次
Rank

队名
Team

国家
Nat.

成绩
Time

差距
Diff.

Rank
  +/-

21 HKS 中国香港单车代表队/CYCLING TEAM OF HONG KONG,CHINA HKG 41:52:51 +43:50 --

Panel of Commissaires



2019 The 10th Tour Of TAIHU Lake
Communique No.56

距离/Distance:73.6Km赛段/Stage:6(金湖·绿道起点公园- 水上森林景/Jinhu·Green Way Starting Park-Water Forest)

Report created 2019/10/15 12:03:21 2/3

位置/Position : Sprint1

公里数/Distances from the start : 34.25km

1 41 *EINHORN Itamar 5

2 12 PELUCCHI Matteo 3

3 3 VALLEE Boris 1

累计抢分排名/Points Classification after stage 6

名次
Rank

号码
 Bib

姓名
Name

队名
Team

合计
Total+

1 163 KENNETT Dylan STG 0 63

2 3 VALLEE Boris WGG 1 43

3 12 PELUCCHI Matteo ANS 3 41

4 43 RAIM Mihkel ICA 0 33

5 11 BENFATTO Marco ANS 0 32

6 35 JONES Brenton DMP 0 26

7 185 REGUIGUI Youcef TSG 0 26

8 136 *MAZUR Dzianis MCC 0 13

9 41 *EINHORN Itamar ICA 5 13

10 122 EEFTING Roy MPC 0 13

11 22 *PENALVER ANIORTE Manuel BBH 0 12

12 51 PACIONI Luca NSK 0 11

13 65 YOSHIDA Hayato NIP 0 10

14 61 *CIMA Imerio NIP 0 10

15 56 *BEVILACQUA Mattia NSK 0 10

16 62 CIMA Damiano NIP 0 8

17 72 PERON Andrea TNN 0 8

18 113 ROLDAN ORTIZ Weimar Alfonso MED 0 6

19 181 OTHMAN Muhamad Afiq Huznie TSG 0 6

20 45 TUREK Daniel ICA 0 5

21 135 STROKAU Vasili MCC 0 5

22 133 MAIKIN Roman MCC 0 5

23 14 *VENCHIARUTTI Nicola ANS 0 4

24 5 TRONDSEN Trond Håkon WGG 0 4

25 93 #ZHANG Zheng HEN 0 4

26 192 MARINI Nicolas TYD 0 4

27 115 OYOLA OYOLA Robigzon Leandro MED 0 3

28 2 KREDER Wesley WGG 0 3

29 175 *ABD RASIM Mohamad Saari Amri TSC 0 3

30 83 *#CHEN Zhiwen MSS 0 3

31 154 *#HUANG Wenbo XDS 0 3

32 96 *#WANG Juanyong HEN 0 3

33 143 SHNYRKO Aliaksei NLC 0 3

34 171 ZAKARIA Akmal Hakim TSC 0 2

35 71 BRAND Sam TNN 0 1

36 141 BOUGLAS Georgios NLC 0 1



2019 The 10th Tour Of TAIHU Lake
Communique No.56

距离/Distance:73.6Km赛段/Stage:6(金湖·绿道起点公园- 水上森林景/Jinhu·Green Way Starting Park-Water Forest)

Report created 2019/10/15 12:03:21 3/3

37 173 *MOHD SHUKRI Muhammad Shaiful AdlanTSC 0 1

38 164 *QUICK Blake STG 0 1

Panel of Commissaires



Report created 2019/10/15 12:04:05 1/1

大中华个人成绩/Greater China Riders Individual Classification

组织者/Organizer:2019 The 10th Tour Of TAIHU Lake Organizing Committee
第6赛段后/After Stage 6

距离/Distance:623.7Km
速度/Average :46.889Km/h

2019 The 10th Tour Of TAIHU Lake
Communique No.57

10/15 10:10

名次
Rank

号码
Bib

UCI 编码
UCI ID

姓名
Name

 队名
Team

 成绩
Time

差距
Diff.

Rank
+/-

1 125 10008135149 #CHEN Chien Liang MPC 13:43:27 -- --

2 195 10050259118 *#LI Hu TYD 13:44:01 +34 --

3 95 10009438585 #YAN Meng HEN 13:46:03 +2:36 -1

4 93 10009665022 #ZHANG Zheng HEN 13:46:05 +2:38 -1

5 92 10086002002 *#MIAO Chengshuo HEN -- -- -1

6 153 10023487219 *#YU Ze XDS 13:46:06 +2:39 -1

7 81 10009173352 #GU Bingcheng MSS 13:46:16 +2:49 -1

8 84 10050282659 *#DENG Penghai MSS 13:46:21 +2:54 -1

9 194 10011003622 *#LI Zisen TYD 13:46:32 +3:05 -1

10 144 10062644705 #BAI Lijun NLC 13:47:06 +3:39 +7

11 145 10062997036 #LI Daihou NLC 13:54:33 +11:06 -1

12 83 10050281851 *#CHEN Zhiwen MSS 13:54:37 +11:10 -1

13 154 10086307146 *#HUANG Wenbo XDS 13:54:38 +11:11 -1

14 151 10006720262 #LIU Hao XDS 13:54:39 +11:12 -1

15 94 10086001901 *#JIANG He HEN 13:54:49 +11:22 +4

16 142 10008759181 #QIAO Feng NLC 13:54:52 +11:25 --

17 104 10053581669 *#ZENG Chao KBS 13:55:01 +11:34 --

18 202 10073116055 *#NG Pak Hang HKS 13:57:27 +14:00 --

19 96 10086002810 *#WANG Juanyong HEN 13:57:30 +14:03 --

20 101 10062593676 *#YI Tegele KBS 13:57:31 +14:04 --

21 85 10062644095 *#LI Jinsong MSS 13:57:32 +14:05 --

22 206 10083425640 *#NG Sum Lui HKS 13:57:41 +14:14 --

23 204 10045965755 *#HO Kwun Hei HKS 13:57:50 +14:23 --

24 102 10011018877 #HOU Weijie KBS 13:58:09 +14:42 --

25 86 10062996733 *#ZHU Yi MSS 13:59:55 +16:28 -1

26 152 10062006727 *#YIN Xiaolei XDS 14:00:08 +16:41 -1

27 205 10010788303 *#LAI Chun Kin HKS 14:00:19 +16:52 -1

28 155 10086307045 *#WANG Junnan XDS 14:01:42 +18:15 -1

29 105 10085861350 *#XUE Guanhua KBS 14:02:18 +18:51 -1

Panel of Commissaires
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大中华团体成绩/Greater China Riders Team Classification

赛段/Stage:6(金湖·绿道起点公园- 水上森林景/Jinhu·Green Way Starting Park-Water Forest)

距离/Distance:73.6Km

2019 The 10th Tour Of TAIHU Lake
Communique No.58

10/15 10:10

赛段团体成绩/Team Ranking of Stage 6

代码
Code

名次
Rank

队名
Team

成绩
Time

奖/罚
  B/P

差距
Diff.

1 HEN 中国恒翔洲际队/HENGXIANG CYCLING TEAM 4:47:45 ----

2 MSS 中国捷安特洲际自行车队/GIANT CYCLING TEAM -- ----

3 XDS 深圳喜德盛/SHENZHEN XIDESHENG CYCLING TEAM -- ----

4 HKS 中国香港单车代表队/CYCLING TEAM OF HONG KONG,CHINA -- ----

5 KBS 中国坤宝体育/KUNBAO SPORT CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM -- ----

6 NLC 宁夏体彩力沃高士特洲际队/NINGXIA SPORTS LOTTERY LIVALL GUSTO 4:48:56 +1:11--

累计团体成绩/Team Ranking After Stage 6

代码
Code

名次
Rank

队名
Team

成绩
Time

差距
Diff.

Rank
  +/-

1 中国恒翔洲际队/HENGXIANG CYCLING TEAM 41:18:13 --HEN --

2 中国捷安特洲际自行车队/GIANT CYCLING TEAM 41:26:47 +8:34MSS --

3 深圳喜德盛/SHENZHEN XIDESHENG CYCLING TEAM 41:35:04 +16:51XDS --

4 宁夏体彩力沃高士特洲际队/NINGXIA SPORTS LOTTERY LIVALL GUSTO 41:36:31 +18:18NLC --

5 中国坤宝体育/KUNBAO SPORT CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM 41:50:17 +32:04KBS --

6 中国香港单车代表队/CYCLING TEAM OF HONG KONG,CHINA 41:52:51 +34:38HKS --

Panel of Commissaires



青年个人成绩/Youth Riders Individual Classification

组织者/Organizer:2019 The 10th Tour Of TAIHU Lake Organizing Committee
前6赛段/After Stage 6

距离/Distance:623.7Km
速度/Average :46.889Km/h

2019 The 10th Tour Of TAIHU Lake
Communique No.59

10/15 10:10

Report created 2019/10/15 12:04:56 1/1

名次
Rank

号码
Bib

UCI 编码
UCI ID

姓名
Name

 队名
Team

 成绩
Time

差距
Diff.

Rank
+/-

1 61 10009974715 *CIMA Imerio NIP 13:43:03 -- --

2 123 10011048684 *BERGSTROM FRISK Erik MPC 13:43:21 +18 --

3 14 10015083177 *VENCHIARUTTI Nicola ANS 13:43:26 +23 --

4 116 10010179324 *TEJADA CANACUE Harold Alfonso MED 13:43:28 +25 --

5 56 10014971629 *BEVILACQUA Mattia NSK 13:43:31 +28 --

6 32 10026669122 *CARR Simon DMP 13:43:35 +32 --

7 173 10015564844 *MOHD SHUKRI Muhammad Shaiful Adlan TSC 13:43:40 +37 --

8 33 10015287685 *DELETTRE Alexandre DMP 13:43:41 +38 --

9 126 10055223191 *WALTERS Bailey MPC 13:43:42 +39 --

10 195 10050259118 *#LI Hu TYD 13:44:01 +58 --

11 172 10010647348 *MISBAH Muhsin Al Redha TSC 13:44:04 +1:01 --

12 92 10086002002 *#MIAO Chengshuo HEN 13:46:05 +3:02 --

13 153 10023487219 *#YU Ze XDS 13:46:06 +3:03 --

14 84 10050282659 *#DENG Penghai MSS 13:46:21 +3:18 --

15 22 10015391153 *PENALVER ANIORTE Manuel BBH 13:46:26 +3:23 --

16 194 10011003622 *#LI Zisen TYD 13:46:32 +3:29 --

17 164 10055222888 *QUICK Blake STG 13:47:04 +4:01 --

18 175 10062325413 *ABD RASIM Mohamad Saari Amri TSC 13:47:12 +4:09 --

19 75 10016185038 *IRVINE Declan TNN 13:49:35 +6:32 --

20 41 10011044442 *EINHORN Itamar ICA 13:51:50 +8:47 --

21 176 10059718335 *AHMAD SABRI Muhamad Hakimi Haiqal TSC 13:54:35 +11:32 -1

22 83 10050281851 *#CHEN Zhiwen MSS 13:54:37 +11:34 -1

23 154 10086307146 *#HUANG Wenbo XDS 13:54:38 +11:35 -1

24 94 10086001901 *#JIANG He HEN 13:54:49 +11:46 +3

25 104 10053581669 *#ZENG Chao KBS 13:55:01 +11:58 --

26 174 10060263252 *OZGUR Batuhan TSC 13:57:23 +14:20 --

27 202 10073116055 *#NG Pak Hang HKS 13:57:27 +14:24 --

28 96 10086002810 *#WANG Juanyong HEN 13:57:30 +14:27 --

29 101 10062593676 *#YI Tegele KBS 13:57:31 +14:28 --

30 85 10062644095 *#LI Jinsong MSS 13:57:32 +14:29 --

31 206 10083425640 *#NG Sum Lui HKS 13:57:41 +14:38 --

32 44 10011042018 *BEN MOSHE Yuval ICA 13:57:47 +14:44 --

33 204 10045965755 *#HO Kwun Hei HKS 13:57:50 +14:47 --

34 136 10056107915 *MAZUR Dzianis MCC 13:59:24 +16:21 --

35 86 10062996733 *#ZHU Yi MSS 13:59:55 +16:52 -1

36 152 10062006727 *#YIN Xiaolei XDS 14:00:08 +17:05 -1

37 205 10010788303 *#LAI Chun Kin HKS 14:00:19 +17:16 -1

38 155 10086307045 *#WANG Junnan XDS 14:01:42 +18:39 -1

39 105 10085861350 *#XUE Guanhua KBS 14:02:18 +19:15 -1

Panel of Commissaires


	54Stage6-Individual Result
	60Stage6-General Individual Classification
	55Stage6-Team Classification
	56Stage6-KOM Classification
	57Stage6-Greater China Riders Individual Classification
	58Stage6-Greater China Riders Team Classification
	59Stage6-Youth Riders Individual Classification

